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A/P Aging Summary  

As of December 31, 2023 
 Current 1 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 91 and over Total 

Paul Bellinger Photography Inc.  13,180.44    13,180.44 

Robert H Hernandez     250.00 250.00 

Steve Thomas Mann  791.09    791.09 

Tamara Lopes  5,854.47    5,854.47 
TOTAL $0.00 $19,826.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $20,076.00 
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Profit and Loss  

January - December 2023 
 Total 

INCOME 
Billable Expenditure Revenue 

 
10,770.20 

Contributed income 
Corporate & foundation grants 

 
55,000.00 

Total Contributed income 55,000.00 
Membership Dues 204,450.00 
Sales 109,875.92 
Services 0.00 

Event Registration 158,537.00 
Total Services 158,537.00 

Total Income 538,633.12 

COST OF GOODS SOLD 
Cost of Goods Sold 

 
13,288.86 

Shipping 8,076.05 
Total Cost of Goods Sold 21,364.91 

GROSS PROFIT 517,268.21 

EXPENSES 
Advertising & marketing 

 
33,706.19 

Contract & professional fees 3,000.00 
Accounting fees 1,188.00 
Anti Doping Fees 42,596.15 
Coaching Fees 53,794.30 
Legal fees 6,740.38 
Total Contract & professional fees 107,318.83 

Event Costs 52,696.61 
2024 IPF World Competition USA 57,380.86 
Event Contract Labor 16,229.61 
Event Travel & Lodging 30,536.81 
Event Venue Costs 48,323.30 
Misc Event Expenses 3,090.87 
Referee Fees 9,416.38 
Staff Meals 6,895.04 
Uniforms 16,100.00 
Total Event Costs 240,669.48 

Insurance 221.41 
Liability insurance 4,450.50 
Total Insurance 4,671.91 

Merchant Fees - Paypal 65.39 
Merchant Fees - Stripe 12,534.39 
Occupancy  
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 Total 
Rent 1,592.81 
Total Occupancy 1,592.81 

Office expenses 188.86 
Bank fees & service charges 3,119.97 

Foreign exchange Charges 83.59 
Total Bank fees & service charges 3,203.56 

Internet & TV services 3,120.82 
Memberships & subscriptions 89.00 

Team Fees -201,637.70 
Total Memberships & subscriptions -201,548.70 

Office supplies 8,529.94 
Printing & photocopying 12,427.37 
Shipping & postage 5,652.19 
Software & apps 34,545.63 
Total Office expenses -133,880.33 

Other Business Expenses 1,140.02 
Pal to clear 867.12 
Payroll expenses 6.81 

Taxes 3,161.28 
Wages 24,153.91 
Workers' compensation insurance 216.12 
Total Payroll expenses 27,538.12 

QuickBooks Payments Fees 6,364.49 
Reimbursements 21,462.00 

Supplies 
Supplies & materials 

 
510.11 

Total Supplies 510.11 
Travel 49,705.73 

Airfare 2,942.68 
Hotels 111,195.69 
Taxis or shared rides 693.10 
Travel Meals 444.60 
Vehicle rental 4,743.27 
Total Travel 169,725.07 

Uncategorized Expense 43,026.44 
Total Expenses 537,312.04 

NET OPERATING INCOME -20,043.83 

OTHER INCOME 
Other Investment Revenue 

 
212.66 

Unidentified Revenue 3,797.22 
Total Other Income 4,009.88 

OTHER EXPENSES 
Unrealized Gain or Loss 0.00 
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 Total 
Exchange Gain or Loss 36.64 
Reconciliation Discrepancies -24,811.48 

Vehicle expenses 
Parking & tolls 

 
477.00 

Vehicle gas & fuel 14.62 
Total Vehicle expenses 491.62 

Total Other Expenses -24,283.22 
NET OTHER INCOME 28,293.10 
NET INCOME $8,249.27 



7/9  

Balance Sheet 
As of December 31, 2023 

 
 

ASSETS 

Current Assets 
Bank Accounts 

 
 
 

Total 

1000 Wells Fargo  (2335) 190,184.27 
1015 PayPal Holding 861.33 
1020 Stripe account 7,909.20 
1021 Stripe B account 0.00 
1050 Bill.com Money In Clearing 0.00 
1051 Bill.com Money Out Clearing 2,500.00 
QuickBooks Checking Account 0.00 
Total Bank Accounts 201,454.80 

Accounts Receivable 
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 1,853.34 
Total Accounts Receivable 1,853.34 

Other Current Assets 
 

Inventory 618.30 
Inventory Asset 0.00 
Payments to deposit 450.00 
Total Other Current Assets 1,068.30 

Total Current Assets 204,376.44 
TOTAL ASSETS $204,376.44 

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 

Liabilities 
Current Liabilities 

Accounts Payable 
Accounts Payable (A/P) 20,076.00 
Accounts Payable (A/P) - EUR 0.00 
Total Accounts Payable 20,076.00 

Credit Cards 
1010 Amex Platinum x11004 

 
1,783.55 

Total Credit Cards 1,783.55 
Other Current Liabilities  

Direct Deposit Payable 0.00 
Florida Department of Revenue Payable 0.00 
Out Of Scope Agency Payable 0.00 
Payroll Liabilities 281.65 

Federal Taxes (941/943/944) 452.60 
FL Unemployment Tax 120.88 
NM Income Tax 373.15 
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 Total
NM Unemployment Tax 594.00
NM Worker's Compensation Fee 4.30
Total Payroll Liabilities 1,826.58

Total Other Current Liabilities 1,826.58
Total Current Liabilities 23,686.13

Total Liabilities 23,686.13

Equity 
Opening balance equity 

 
-199.50

Retained Earnings 172,640.54
Net Income 8,249.27
Total Equity 180,690.31

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $204,376.44
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Financial Statement for Powerlifting America 

As of December 31, 2023 

Profit and Loss Summary 

 Total Income: $538,633.12 
 Cost of Goods Sold: $21,364.91 

Gross Profit: $517,268.21 
 Total Expenses: $537,312.04 

Net Operating Income: -$20,043.83 
 Other Income: $4,009.88 
 Other Expenses: -$24,283.22 

Net Other Income: $28,293.10 

Net Income: $8,249.27 

 

Balance Sheet Summary 

 Total Assets: $204,376.44 
o Bank Accounts: $201,454.80 
o Accounts Receivable: $1,853.34 
o Other Current Assets: $1,068.30 

 Total Liabilities: $23,686.13 
o Accounts Payable: $20,076.00 
o Credit Card Liabilities: $1,783.55 
o Payroll Liabilities: $1,826.58 

 Total Equity: $180,690.31 
o Opening Balance Equity: -$199.50 
o Retained Earnings: $172,640.54 
o Net Income: $8,249.27 

Total Liabilities and Equity: $204,376.44 

 
 


